in aer liber / Articole de plaja / Ochelari de soare

RCS recycled PP plastic sunglasses

SKU: TP1P453.89
Categorie: In aer liber

Sunglasses made with RCS certified recycled PP frame. Recycled content of frame is 100%. Total
recycled content: 66% based on total item weight. RCS certification ensures a completely certified
supply chain of the recycled materials. The lenses are smoky acrylic and conform to EN ISO
12312-1,UV 400 and CAT 3. Packed in an FSC® kraft sleeve.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Dimensions

Variations

Attribute SKU
#003049 [ TP1P453.890
#303328 [ TP1P453.891

#FFFFFF [ ] TP1P453.893

0.24 KG

Current

XD Collection
navy
#003049
Recycled Polypropylene
CHN

true

539

14,5

14,8

4,9

14,5x 14,8 x4,9cm
21,3

32,5

60

56

50

60 x 56 x 50 cm
13,4

14,3

300

50

7

5

50 x 7 mm
Pad Print
Pad Print
Pad print
item side left
true

true

17

8

17 x8cm

Stock
9919

32158
19826



